& EONEHIP

Fecha 22/04/2012
Distancia 21097 Metros

Posicié Dorsal Nombre
1 2077 FERNANDO

2 2071 ABDELKARIM

3 2073 ANTONIO

4 2101 PEDRO ENRIQUE
5 2074 JOSE DAVID

6 2050

7 2027
8 2076
9 2014
10 2040
11 2021 LAKBIR

12 2198 ANTONIO

13 2130 JOSE ANTONIO
14 2095 JOSE MARIA
15 2211 CARLOS

16 2038 JUANJO

17 2158 JOSE

ALEJANDRO
PEDRO
FRANCISCO

18 2025 SALVADOR
19 2107 GINES

20 2075 ANTONIO
21 2042 ANDRES

22 2072 JUAN

23 2145 JOSE

24 2144 JOSE MANUEL

25 2020 JOSE MANUEL

26 2097 JOSE ANTONIO
27 2109 JUAN ALFONSO

28 2019 ANTON

29 2029 SERGIO

30 2126

31 2031 ANGEL

32 2162 ANTONIO

33 2044 VIRGINNUS

34 2212 MIGUEL ANGEL
35 2043 SALVADOR

36 2200 JUAN

37 2169 RAFAEL

619515277

CRONOMETRAIE CONCHIP
Clasificacion General

| MEDIA MARATON RUTA DEL VINO

Apellidos
VILLEGAS JAEN

DAOUDI

EGEA GARCIA
CASALLIGLLA QUISHPE
VILLEGAS JAEN

FRANCISCO JAVIER CUENCA PIQUERAS

SANCHEZ ESCAMEZ
SANCHEZ PEREZ
FLORENCIANO SANCHEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ LOPEZ

ELAZRI

ORTIZ SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
SANTIAGO IGLESIAS
SANCHEZ AMOR
GRACIA CARRILERO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ NADAL
LOPEZ CAMPOY
SALES CAVA

GARCIA ALCARAZ
BERMUDEZ SANCHEZ
LOPEZ RODENAS
CORDOBA ALIAGA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
CABALLERO AMOR
GARCIiA URUERA
CARCELES ALMAGRO

FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ CORBALAN

REINALDOS DAVILA
GIRON MARTINEZ
TARASKUS STONYTE
PRIETO ALONSO
L6PEZ BARCELS
MARIN SANCHEZ
BENITO MIRAMBELL

Club
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARIL

ESPAPACK-ELIOCROCA
ESPAPACK-ELIOCROCA
INDEPENDIENTE
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARIL
CLUB ATLéTICO NOVELDA C
BULLAS C.C

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARIL
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CA
C.A. ERMITA DE BURGOS
ATLETISMO TORRE-PACHEC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA
C.A. ERMITA DE BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE
BADURUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARIL
C.A. FUENTE ALAMO
ESPAPACK-ELIOCROCA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO TORRE-PACHEC
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATHLETIC CLUB GASOLEOS
C. E. WHERE IS THE LIMIT?
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. JAVALI NUEVO
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.SAN BLAS ELCHE DE LA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. TULLIDOS

LOS GALLOS VELOCES
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es
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By CONCHIF

MURCIA

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO D MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO E MASC
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN

Tiempo
Oficial Min/Km
1:13:19 3,29
1:13:45 3,30
1:14:09 3,31
1:14:55 3,33
1:15:15 3,34
1:16:51 3,39
1:19:17 3,45
1:20:49 3,50
1:20:50 3,50
1:23:13 3,57
1:24:21 3,60
1:24:43 4,01
1:24:49 4,01
1:25:48 4,04
1:26:17 4,05
1:26:20 4,06
1:26:24 4,06
1:26:43 4,07
1:26:48 4,07
1:27:55 4,10
1:28:32 4,12
1:29:39 4,15
1:29:56 4,16
1:30:48 4,18
1:31:25 4,20
1:31:38 4,21
1:31:45 4,21
1:32:57 4,24
1:33:06 4,25
1:33:22 4,26
1:33:41 4,26
1:33:41 4,26
1:33:46 4,27
1:33:50 4,27
1:33:51 4,27
1:34:08 4,28
1:34:29 4,29
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Posicié Dorsal Nombre

38 2210
39 2192
40 2049
41 2087
42 2189
43 2202
44 2208
45 2209
46 2163
47 2092
48 2116
49 2047
50 2002
51 2023
52 2086
53 2026
54 2114
55 2140
56 2078
57 2030
58 2147
59 2168
60 2061
61 2091
62 2213
63 2015
64 2060
65 2112
66 2035
67 2205
68 2175
69 2110
70 2203
71 2089
72 2082
73 2178
74 2058
75 2100
76 2057
77 2059
78 2154
79 2153
80 2033
81 2141

619515277

JOAQUIN LEANDR
GUILLERMO
ALEJANDRO
JESUS

ALBERTO
FERNANDO DANIE
JOSE

JOSE LUIS

JOSE ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE

BENJAMIN
ANTONIO

JOSE ANTONIO
TOMAS

JUAN FRANCISCO
ALFONSO
MANUEL

DAVID

COSME JESUS
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANTONIO MATIAS
ALFREDO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO

PEDRO JOSé

Apellidos
RODRIGUEZ FRANCO

GUERRERO GIRONES
NICORA SANCHEZ
RODENAS CABALLERO
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
QUESADA PEREIRA
BELTRAN FERNANDEZ
NORTES VILLA
ALVAREZ OLIVARES
MURNOZ JARA

RIZO AGUERA

RUIZ MENDEZ
BERENGUI DE GEA
CARRILLO ALCARAZ
MORENO NAVARRO
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
GARCiA BUITRAGO
TORNERO CARRILLO
GOMEZ CARRASCO
MARTINEZ ALCARAZ
ESPIN CABALLERO
MANCHADO ESPINOSA
LOPEZ MARTINEZ
FRUTOS MORALES
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER MARIN QUESADA

PEDRO JAVIER
DOMINGO
JOSé M2
RAMON LUIS
JOSE ANTONIO
ENRIQUE
ISIDRO

JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE MANUEL
JAVIER

JORGE
MARIANO
FRANCISCO DAVID
DAVID

JUAN PEDRO
JOSE

JOSE ANTONIO

ESCAMEZ ALVAREZ
SOLA ALCAINA
ESPINOSA NOVILLO
ANTON GARRIGA
SERRANO LOPEZ
ARENAS PALOMO
GONZALEZ CORBALAN
FRANCO ZAMBUDIO
SAURA ALCARAZ
PRIETO MARTIN
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA SANCHEZ

ROS LOPEZ
VELAZQUEZ BELTRAN
VELAZQUEZ BELTRAN
SANDOVAL FERNANDEZ
ABELLAN BALSALOBRE

Club
MOLINA AVESCO

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB 15 CUMBRES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MARATHON CARTAGENA
MOLINA AVESCO

MOLINA AVESCO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CA MANDARACHE

A.D. CEHEGIN AT.
ATLETISMO TORRE-PACHEC
INDEPENDIENTE

BULLAS C.C
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. CHINCHILLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB SENDERISMO ATLETIS
INDEPENDIENTE
A.V.TERRORISMO
ATHLETIC CLUB GASOLEOS
CLUB SENDERISMO ATLETIS
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ERMITA DE BURGOS
MARATON QUINTO ALIENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MARATHON CARTAGENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE PA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE PA
CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE PA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ERMITA DE BURGOS
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

8
15
16

7
17

18
19
20

10
11
21
22

23
24
12
25
26
13

10
11
27

12
28
13
14

14
15
29
16
17
30
15
4
18

VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO E MASC
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO E MASC
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO E MASC
VETERANO A MAS

Tiempo

Oficial Min/Km
1:34:35 4,29
1:34:52 4,30
1:34:53 4,30
1:35:04 4,30
1:35:06 4,30
1:35:11 4,31
1:35:14 4,31
1:35:16 4,31
1:35:22 4,31
1:35:27 4,31
1:35:42 4,32
1:35:46 4,32
1:35:51 4,33
1:35:53 4,33
1:36:03 4,33
1:36:10 4,33
1:36:16 4,34
1:36:18 4,34
1:36:35 4,35
1:36:58 4,36
1:37:12 4,36
1:37:13 4,36
1:37:29 4,37
1:37:46 4,38
1:37:50 4,38
1:38:01 4,39
1:38:58 4,41
1:39:11 4,42
1:39:43 4,44
1:40:02 4,44
1:40:06 4,45
1:40:39 4,46
1:40:41 4,46
1:41:04 4,47
1:41:06 4,48
1:41:08 4,48
1:41:10 4,48
1:41:12 4,48
1:41:21 4,48
1:41:24 4,48
1:41:35 4,49
1:41:35 4,49
1:41:44 4,49
1:41:45 4,49
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Posicié Dorsal Nombre

82 2036
83 2094
84 2166
85 2152
86 2111
87 2016
88 2085
89 2048
90 2098
91 2068
92 2124
93 2159
94 2018
95 2165
96 2052
97 2177
98 2062
99 2084
100 2063
101 2185
102 2148
103 2150
104 2012
105 2120
106 2039
107 2151
108 2206
109 2053
110 2179
111 2174
112 2201
113 2117
114 2090
115 2186
116 2081
117 2156
118 2022
119 2024
120 2051
121 2113
122 2184
123 2139
124 2118
125 2183

619515277

SALVADOR
JUAN ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
ANTONIO
FERNANDO
JERONIMO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE

JUAN FRANCISCO
ANTONIO JOSE
GINES
FRANCISCO
PEDRO
FRANCISCO MANU
MARIA
ANTONIO
FERNANDO
JUAN ANTONIO
MANUEL
VICTOR

José

DAVID
ANTONIO JOSE
MARIA JESUS
CAYETANO
ADOLFO
MARIANO
JUAN DE DIOS
PEDRO

ANGEL ALBERTO
PEDRO

Apellidos
MARTINEZ ROMERO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
VILAPLANA VIVANCOS
ESPiN ESCAMEZ
GARCIA MONREAL
AROCA COSTA
NAVARRO HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ JARA
BENEDICTO CASCALES
MOYA CUENCA
ORTUNO JIMENO
MATEO LOPEZ
YAGUES SERRANO
CANO GOMEZ

FELIPE RUIZ

SANCHEZ TORRALBA
VIDAL LOPEZ
LORENTE JIMéNEZ
PASTOR GABALDON
LOZANO MARTINEZ
FRESNO ALVAREZ
MARTINEZ JIVIENEZ
DELGADO TORRES
TOLEDO HERNANDEZ

Club
C.A. ERMITA DE BURGOS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATHLETIC CLUB GASOLEOS
INDEPENDIENTE

CLINICA VETERINARIA LA AL
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATHLETIC CLUB GASOLEOS
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETICO VILLA DE BL
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ASOCIACION BULLAS ATLETI
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ERMITA DE BURGOS

ROIG MARTINEZ-CARRASC INDEPENDIENTE

MULA GINER
SANCHEZ AYLAGAS
SEGURA LUQUE
CEREZO MARTINEZ
LORENTE PARRA

FRANCISCO JAVIER DE HARO GARCIA

ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
BARTOLOME
JUAN JOSé
TOMAS

ISMAEL

MARIA DEL MAR
FRANCISCO JOSé
ALEJANDRO
ENRIQUE

JOSE

RAFAEL

GUILLAMON MELGARES D

CONTRERAS SOTO
HERNANDEZ CARRILLO
LAJARIN LOPEZ
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
ACUNA GARCIA
MOLINA TOLEDO
FERN4NDEZ MORENO
L4ZARO BADENAS
RUBIO JIMéNEZ

MOYA CUENCA
GARCIA MORATILLA

MOBEL SPORT LORCA
CLUB ATLETISMO HELLIN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS GALLOS VELOCES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO TORRE-PACHEC
ATLETISMO TORRE-PACHEC
CLUB ATLETICO VILLA DE BL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

9
19
31
10
32
20
16
21
17
18
22
19
33
34
1
20
23
21
35
36
24
37
25
1
7
26
8
27
22
11
23
38
28
39
1
29
30
31
2
40
41
9
12
42

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B FEME
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO F MASC
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO C MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN

Tiempo

Oficial Min/Km
1:41:48 4,50
1:42:04 4,50
1:42:11 4,51
1:43:00 4,53
1:43:03 4,53
1:43:06 4,53
1:43:23 4,54
1:43:35 4,55
1:43:40 4,55
1:43:47 4,55
1:43:54 4,55
1:44:02 4,56
1:44:04 4,56
1:44:06 4,56
1:44:11 4,56
1:44:14 4,56
1:44:28 4,57
1:44:34 4,57
1:44:40 4,58
1:44:49 4,58
1:44:57 4,58
1:44:58 4,59
1:44:58 4,59
1:45:07 4,59
1:45:21 4,60
1:45:39 5,00
1:46:08 5,02
1:46:29 5,03
1:47:51 5,07
1:48:00 5,07
1:48:06 5,07
1:48:17 5,08
1:48:25 5,08
1:48:27 5,08
1:48:31 5,09
1:48:34 5,09
1:48:46 5,09
1:48:47 5,09
1:48:54 5,10
1:48:55 5,10
1:48:59 5,10
1:49:03 5,10
1:50:26 5,14
1:50:27 5,14
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Posicié Dorsal Nombre

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

2134
2067
2155
2135
2180
2070
2034
2069
2108
2088
2132
2190
2106
2055
2054
2056
2176
2173
2064
2104
2149
2136
2013
2188
2093
2207
2194
2187
2017
2046
2045
2191
2065
2170
2003
2128
2028
2161
2157
2197
2167

DOMINGO JESUS
DAVID
ALFONSO
ANTONIO
RAFAEL

ANGEL LUIS
JOSE LUIS
FRANCISCO
JUAN

PEDRO
SEBASTIAN
JOSé MANUEL
ELIAS

PEDRO
DIONISIO

JUAN ANTONIO
JESUS

ANGEL

LUIS

MANUEL JOSé
BETO

PEDRO

ANGEL RAMON
RAGL
MANUELL
AGUSTIN ISAAC
JOSE

PABLO
PASCUAL
DIANA

ANGEL

ALEXIS

ELOY
ANTONIO
JESUS
ANTONIO

JOSE LUIS
CARLOS

JUAN FRANCISCO
MARIANO
JOSE IGNACIO
2182 PEDRO

2171 FRANCISCO JESUS
2160 JOSE MARIA

619515277

Apellidos
GARCIA ROBLES

JIMENEZ CASTILLO
MARTINEZ DIAZ
SANCHEZ HURTADO
JIMENEZ GARCIA
RANGEL CABRERA
TOMAS TAPIA
VICENTE BERMEJO
ESPIN JIMENEZ
LORENTE GAMBIN
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
LUCAS MUAOZ
FERNANDEZ HERRAEZ
SAURA MARTINEZ
JIMENEZ ROS
ALBALADEJO MURCIA
PUJANTE JIMENEZ
OLMOS JIMENEZ

FERNANDEZ MESEGUER

ESPINOSA NICOLAS
AMADOR

SANCHEZ HURTADO
RODRIGUEZ ALEMAN
MELENDRERAS RUIZ
HERNANDEZ ALIAGA
LOPEZ BERMUDEZ
MONREAL ALIAGA
VELILLA ASURMENDI
GONZ3LEZ PéREZ
FERNANDEZ FORTE
FERNANDEZ MANZANO
BREXEL

FERNANDEZ MESEGUER

MARTINEZ PEDROSA
MOLINA BARBA

JAEN FERNANDEZ
GARIJO TOLEDO
VALENCIANO ALBACETE
ARENAS ALCARAZ
GONZALEZ SANMARTIN
PARRA CONTRERAS
MONDEJAR LOPEZ
PRADOS SOLER
ABELLAN PERPINAN

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
DESPACICO QUE NO LLEGO
C.A. ERMITA DE BURGOS
DESPACICO QUE NO LLEGO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE PA
CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE PA
CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE PA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MOLINA AVESCO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATHLETIC CLUB GASOLEOS
C.D.LA MOTA

C.D.LA MOTA
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE
A.D.ATLETISMO ABARAN
INDEPENDIENTE

C. A. VILLA DE BLANCA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.conchip.es

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

43
24
10
32
33
13
11
12
34
35
44
45
5
14
13
15
25
16
17
36
18
37
6
46
19
2
7
47
38
1
8
48
26
9
27
49
50
28
20
14
51
39
15
29

SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO A MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO E MASC
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO E MASC
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO F MASC
VETERANO E MASC
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
PROMESA FEMENI
VETERANO E MASC
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO E MASC
VETERANO B MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO B MAS
VETERANO C MAS
VETERANO D MAS
SENIOR MASCULIN
VETERANO A MAS
VETERANO D MAS
VETERANO B MAS

Tiempo

Oficial Min/Km
1:50:38 5,15
1:51:01 5,16
1:51:11 5,16
1:51:12 5,16
1:51:23 5,17
1:51:52 5,18
1:52:09 5,19
1:52:17 5,19
1:52:18 5,19
1:52:19 5,19
1:52:36 5,20
1:52:37 5,20
1:52:46 5,21
1:52:48 5,21
1:52:49 5,21
1:52:49 5,21
1:53:50 5,24
1:53:56 5,24
1:54:17 5,25
1:54:28 5,26
1:54:37 5,26
1:54:44 5,26
1:55:01 5,27
1:55:10 5,28
1:55:11 5,28
1:55:22 5,28
1:55:43 5,29
1:55:56 5,30
1:55:58 5,30
1:56:43 5,32
1:56:43 5,32
1:56:55 5,33
1:57:15 5,33
1:58:07 5,36
1:58:47 5,38
1:58:51 5,38
1:58:53 5,38
1:59:19 5,39
1:59:27 5,40
2:03:02 5,50
2:04:07 5,53
2:04:27 5,54
2:04:34 5,54
2:10:12 6,10
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170 2129 BARBARAM.T.  ZILTENER INDEPENDIENTE 3 SENIORFEMENINO 2:10:40 6,12
171 2102 JUAN SALVADOR ZARAGOZA ROMERO  INDEPENDIENTE 21 VETERANOCMAS 2:11:59 6,15
172 2121 FRANCISCA MARTINEZ GUIRAO INDEPENDIENTE 2 VETERANOBFEME 2:12:21 6,16
173 2122 RAQUEL GARCIA SALCEDO INDEPENDIENTE 1 VETERANOAFEME 2:1221 6,16
174 2103 NANCY MARLENE GARAY MOULARD INDEPENDIENTE 4 SENIORFEMENINO 22222 645
175 2131 MARISA IBERNGN MARTINEZ ~ INDEPENDIENTE 5 SENIORFEMENINO 2:28:39 7,03
176 2123 BEATRIZ GARCIA DURAN INDEPENDIENTE 2 VETERANOAFEME 2:28:40 7,03
177 2119 JEFF BRUMBY INDEPENDIENTE 22 VETERANOCMAS  2:28:40 7,03
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